Run 4 Don 2014 Race Results
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NAME
Jeremiah Tatum
Mike Briggs
Jackie Dawson
Jesse Fouts
Kaleb Johnson
Angie Clark
Jonah Smith
Tracy Yother
Lynn Burnett
Brant Wheeler
Shawn Williams
Rob Gaw
Gerald Herren
Jason Carr
Mason Hensley
Blake Smith
Javin Cripps
Luke Holloway
Brian Smith
Evan Stafford
Phillip Swann
Allan Carr
Morgan Hensley
Ben Leonard
James Bravender
Whit Davis
Mark Holloway
Ethan Cowan
Mia Daily
Jonathan Wood
Amanda Piper
Chris Wilson
Sharon Smith
Drew Clinard
Jeff Thomas
John Denton
Seth Clinard
Anderson Judd
Don Birdwell
Andrew Gantt

TIME

0:18'31
0:19'02
0:19'55
0:19'59
0:2024
0:20'25
0:20'26
0:20'27
0:20'30
0:20'56
0:21'23
0:21'50
0:22'30
0:22'35
0:22'47
0:23'13
0:23'18
0:23'22
0:23'59
0:24'14
0:24'48
0:24'54
0:25'21
0:25'22
0:25'48
0:26'28
0:26'30
0:26'33
0:26'48
0:26'56
0:27'01
0:27'09
0:27'12
0:27'32
0:27'44
0:27'46
0:27'50
0:27'51
0:28'16
0:28'16

AGE

41
40
53
17
14
35
14
30
58
27
38
26
58
32
22
14
35
15
36
23
61
62
24
43
61
38
18
24
14
40
22
15
34
10
51
42
38
10
55
13



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Drew Woolbright
Logan Ramsey
Jordan lwanyszyn
Randy Wakefield
Teryn Hillis

David Allen
Raymond Slaughter
Donna Dawson
Gerald Godwin
Adrian Judd
Stephanie Dyer
Terry Harville
Kris Mcllvain
Katie Heady
Julie Smith

Kayla Veers

Sam Copeland
David Strong
Amanda Parlette
Carolyn Parlette
Hannah Strong
Owen Thompson
Isaac Beaty
Isaiah Beaty
Debbie Allen
Chris Argo
Nathaniel Beaty
Alicia Williams
Bonnie Cash
Donna Yother
Janna Yother
Steve Stafford
Dot Smith
Lilliana Holland
Emily Wood
Tiffany Reeves
Nelson Eddy
Miriaha Reams
Lloyd Williams
Lindsey Norton
Courtney Norton
Mackenzie Bowman
Katherine Holloway

0:28'18
0:28'33
0:28'42
0:28'47
0:28'48
0:29'02
0:29'09
0:29'18
0:29'29
0:29'31
0:29'32
0:29'46
0:30'06
0:30'07
0:30'15
0:30'17
0:30'18
0:30'19
0:30'25
0:30'26
0:30'30
0:30'38
0:30'42
0:30'43
0:30'51
0:30'51
0:30'52
0:31'03
0:31'25
0:31'33
0:31'34
0:31'36
0:31'51
0:32'00
0:32'02
0:32'10
0:32'28
0:32'36
0:32'40
0:33'39
0:33'40
0:33'53
0:34'21

10
14
27
60
25
27
44
52
64
12
28
65
22
15
45
20
20
11
42

18

Vo]

50
30
31
32
53
53
20
53
63
10
33
32
56
30
44
30
31
12
61



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Decoda Phillips
Sarah Heady
Kaleb Bush

J.T. Tolder

James Bean
Greta Cherry
Regina Cowan
Tyler Carr

Stan Gantt
Jennifer Waller
Jeremy Hassler
R.W. Vincent
Carson Ragland
Aden Netherton
Michelle Nixon
Joyce Glover
Jimmy Netherton
David Strong
Kinsey Potter
Pam Hensley Morris
Gary Risley
Jacob Scantland
Renee Halliburton
Brenda Collins
Justin Mauldin
Jessica Cripps
Steven Khleit
Beth Davis

Eddie Strong
Austin Mayberry
Tammy Mayberry
Johnny Fox

K.J. Veers

Joey Smith

Ciara Jones

Sue Yother
Sarah Winfree
Teresa Clay
Susanne Trisdale
Lorna Lee
Jessica Smith
Donna Cheryl

0:34'29
0:34'29
0:34'30
0:35'21
0:35'23
0:35'40
0:35'48
0:36'07
0:36'08
0:36'30
0:36'49
0:36'52
0:37'00
0:37'07
0:37'18
0:37'55
0:38'19
0:38'25
0:38'28
0:38'47
0:38'54
0:39'02
0:39'04
0:39'25
0:39'44
0:39'45
0:40'23
0:40'41
0:41'03
0:41'15
0:41'15
0:42'00
0:42'09
0:42'10
0:42'19
0:42'21
0:42'32
0:42'51
0:43'06
0:43'20
0:45'03
0:45'23
0:45'45

18
20
19
13

42
55
18
61
30
28
69
11

46
57
63
18
16
33
60
17
37
46
24
33
79
36
69
16
50
67

14
23
75
38
58
60
41
37
51



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Jeff Chaffin
Lawson Hazelton
Hudson Curtis
Hank Curtis
Danielle Hammock

Ruby Hammock (cannine)

Katie Agee

Stan Agee

Erin Tackett
Jody Morris
Wayne Hix
Sarah Hazelton
Katie Hazelton
Zeta Smith
Maxine Stewart
Glenda Gribble
Lena Smith
Brenda Holland
Norah Anderson
Connie Dyer
Judy Hix

Betty Mercer
Morgan Lovett
Ryan Hanus
Alyssa Hanus

Ed Yother

Carol Woodard
Peyton Paul

Levi Anderson
Jayson Spurlin
Scott Spurlin
Payton Clark
John William Leonard
Jacklyn Agee
Gavin Spurlin
Dale Crossman
Beverly Crossman
Max Stevenson
Noah Stevenson
Amanda Stevenson
Rhonda Hazelton
Jim Hazelton
Jaclyn Gaw

0:45'54
0:46'57
0:46'57
0:47'00
0:47'05
0:47'06
0:47'20
0:47'21
0:47'21
0:47'36
0:47'36
0:47'37
0:47'40
0:47'42
0:48'08
0:48'29
0:48'32
0:48'55
0:49'14
0:49'19
0:49'37
0:49'38
0:49'39
0:49'50
0:49'51
0:50'12
0:50'15
0:50'22
0:50'24
0:50'33
0:50'36
0:50'57
0:50'58
0:51'17
0:51'20
0:51'29
0:51'30
0:51'38
0:51'39
0:51'40
0:51'56
0:52'01
0:52'21

53

17
18

31
58
26

59
11
15
15
60
54
10
56
17
57
58
65
15
28
27
79
64

11

35
11
10

10
63
61

32
39
38
34



170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Krisy Cunningham
Adam Judd

Elijah Anderson
Brettainee Strong
Anthony Kirchner
Betty Strong
Jesse Strong
Alicia Strong
McKenzie Martin
Chip Strong

Nick Morris
Derek Miller
Joleigh Miller
Alexa Miller

Kim Hammock
Titus Anderson
Kyle Veers

Aiden Veers
Karen Kinnaird
Tammy Wilson
Audrey Lee
Alana Brown
Lesa Leonard
Anita Smith

Bill Smith

Faith Henshaw
Samantha Thompson
Cassidy Collins
Mark Collins
Pennie Paul
Heather Clafee
Micah Seals
Ginger Poag
Callahan Miller
Jo Norton

Rachel Bush
Louise Gore
Rebecca Collins
Cordell Frizzell
Virginia Frizzell
Courtney Wilson
Tanda Pippin
Alana Pippin

0:52'22
0:52'42
0:52'43
0:52'43
0:52'45
0:52'47
0:52'48
0:52'49
0:52'49
0:52'50
0:52'50
0:52'51
0:53'08
0:53'09
0:53'14
0:53'19
0:53'23
0:5324
0:53'24
0:53'51
0:54'11
0:54'11
0:54'20
0:54'21
0:54'22
0:54'23
0:54'24
0:54'29
0:54'30
0:54'32
0:54'43
0:54'43
0:54'49
0:54'50
0:54'54
0:56'01
0:56'24
0:57'04
0:57'06
0:57'11
0:57'30
0:57'32
0:57'32

46

18
21
13
69
22
41
18
43
36
27

31
41
21
24

42
51

49
70
75
29
37
10
42
31
21
26
59
28
69
40
64
14
17
58
14
46
13



213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

Amy Roberts
Teddy Spivey
Kimmie Bush

Bethany Richardson

Leveda Dexter
Jill Birdwell
Makenna Hassler
Lisa Scantland
Dana Clinard
Grace Clinard
Andrew Agee

J.J. Smith

Haley Wemore
Barbara Hassler
Minnie Clemons
Mike Smith
Karen Halliburton
Patsy Bush

Luke Kinnaird
Judy Hix

Sarah Wassom
Katie Wheeler

Leslie Rich

Lavern Hix

Patsy Reece
Edward Anderson
Annabeth Kinnard
Mason Jones
Haley Kinnard
Kristi Kinnard
Carol Dudney
Lexi Chaffin
Hailey Faulkner
Katherine Keith
Donna Garrett
Jimmy Chaffin
Vickie Fox

Amy Lawrence
Josh Jergins
Makenzi Apple
Samantha Gentry
Matthew Gentry

0:57'37
0:57'45
0:57'49
0:57'50
0:57'55
0:57'56
0:57'58
0:5824
0:58'24
0:5824
0:58'28
0:58'28
0:58'29
0:58'31
0:58'32
0:58'33
0:58'33
0:58'57
0:58'58
0:58'58
0:59'00
0:59'02
0:59'02
0:59'14
0:59'16
0:59'46
0:59'49
0:59'52
0:59'52
0:59'53
0:59'54
0:59'54
1:00'35
1:00'35
1:00'38
1:00'38
1:00'42
1:01'24
1:0124
1:01'27
1:01'28
1:01'38
1:01'38

30
18
19
17
28
60

46
38
13
14
13
13
55
64
63
67
69
10
63
22
32

24
68
51
67
15
17
15
39
67
11
11
59
63
48
58
30
18
18
22
22



256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

Wheels Division

Female 0-9 Years

Male 0-9 Years

Female 10-19 Years

Male 10-19 Years

Female 20-29 Years

Male 20-29 Years

Female 30-39 Years

Male 30-39 Years

Paula Lovett
Jennifer Thomas
Myra Mayberry

Natasha Langford
Stephanie Spurlin

JoAnn Randolph
Sue Mason
Linda Hammock

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place

1:02'42
1:02'42
1:03'27
1:03'27
1:05'55
1:09'00+
1:09'00+
1:09'00+

Austin Mayberry
K.J. Veers

Noah Stevenson

Carolyn Parlette

Danielle Hammock

Jody Morris

Owen Thompson

Isaac Beaty
Isaiah Beaty

Mia Daily
Katie Heady
Hannah Strong

Jesse Fouts
Kaleb Johnson
Jonah Smith

Amanda Piper
Teryn Hillis
Stephanie Dyer

Brant Wheeler
Rob Gaw
Mason Hensley

Angie Clark
Sharon Smith
Alicia Williams

Shawn Williams
Jason Carr

0:41'15
0:42'10
0:51'39

0:30'26
0:47'05
0:47'36

0:30'38
0:30'42
0:30'43

0:26'48
0:30'07
0:30'30

0:19'59
0:20'24
0:20'26

0:27'01
0:28'48
0:29'32

0:20'56
0:21'50
0:22'47

0:20'25
0:27'12
0:31'03

0:21'23
0:22'35

41
21
52
29
29
59
68
65



Female 40-49 Years

Male 40-49 Years

Female 50-59 Years

Male 50-59 Years

Female 60-69 Years

Male 60-69 Years

Female 70-79 Years

Male 70-79 Years

3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

1st Place
2nd Place

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Javin Cripps

Julie Smith
Amanda Parlette
Greta Cherry

Jeremiah Tatum
Mike Briggs
Ben Leonard

Donna Dawson
Debbie Allen
Bonnie Cash

Jackie Dawson
Tracy Yother
Lynn Burnett

Dot Smith

Katherine Holloway

Susanne Trisdale

Phillip Swann
Allan Carr
James Bravender

Sue Yother
Anita Smith

Stephen Khleit
Ed Yother
Bill Smith

0:23'18

0:30'15
0:30'25
0:35'40

0:18'31
0:19'02
0:25'22

0:29'18
0:30'51
0:31'25

0:19'55
0:20'27
0:20'30

0:31'51
0:34'21
0:43'20

0:24'48
0:24'54
0:25'48

0:42'32
0:5421

0:40'23
0:50'12
0:54'22



